
Show #B1834 (Marilyn Randall): NCRCHA New Years Event - HS1 (01/14/2017)

13. NCRCHA OPHERD: Open Herd Work (All Age) (Herd) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 536 Stylish N Hot Lance Scheffel Tami & Abby J Suvada$60.00 0.00

2 525 MH Movin A Dually Billy Yoder Billy Yoder0.00

14. NCRCHA NPHERD: Non Pro Herd (All Age) (Herd) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 527 SDP San Tule Sue David C Slaymaker David Slaymaker$90.00 0.00

2 509 Boon To Getcha Susan M Nash Susan M Nash$54.00 0.00

3 521 Sophi Lena Joan M Wilson Jim Wilson$36.00 0.00

4 529 Dun Been Stormed Jason T Saffert Jason T Saffert0.00

5 508 Suens Little Cat Steven Mattson Julie & Steven Mattson0.00

6 695 Hick On Weed Katie L Udell Kenneth J Schueller0.00

15. NCRCHA JOPREI: Jackpot Open Reining (Reining) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 524 Dont Have To Try Sarah Mackay Rodney Rivard$50.00 0.00

2 698 To Chick Mama 01 Audrey Ottenberg Melissa Hester0.00

16. AQHAC 1340: Reining (Reining) - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 512 Docs Shiney Amber Lance Scheffel Lisa Reiter1.00

2 524 Dont Have To Try Sarah Mackay Rodney Rivard0.50

3 506 HVQ Bill Cody Billy Yoder Brent & Kelly Johnson0.00

4 513 LRRCandyCodedRooster Lance Scheffel Lisa C Reiter0.00

5 503 Jinglin Bells Jennifer Bull Kathleen Bechard0.00

6 194 Dizzy Lizzy Pepper Lance Scheffel Roxanne Scholl0.00

7T 526 Top Gun Whiskey Ryan Gallentine Jodie & Warren Woronecki0.00

7T 502 Boonafide Flirt Jennifer Bull Jennifer Bull0.00

18. AQHAC 2340: Amt Reining (Reining) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 512 Docs Shiney Amber Lisa C Reiter Lisa Reiter0.50

2 513 LRRCandyCodedRooster Lisa C Reiter Lisa C Reiter0.00

3 531 Genuinely Chexy Darla J Peyerk Darla J Peyerk0.00

19. NCRCHA YREIN: Jackpot Youth Reining (Reining) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 524 Dont Have To Try Allesha Rivard Rodney Rivard$18.00 0.00

2T 545 Mr. Moonlight Gambler Judd Grover Judd Grover0.00

2T 698 To Chick Mama 01 Sydney Blank Melissa Hester0.00

20. AQHAC 4340: Youth Reining (Reining) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

0 524 Dont Have To Try Allesha Rivard Rodney Rivard0.00

21. NCRCHA SSTIR: Short Stirrup (Short Stirrup) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

0 539 Sally Laney E Fjelstad Laney E Fjelstad0.00

0 510 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce Amanda Noyce0.00

0 195 LRR Freckled Boon Isabelle Scheffel Lisa Reiter0.00

0 523 Mighty Little Lena Annabelle Mackey Bonnie Olson0.00

0 689 Pepover Presciption Gracyn Saffert Jason T Saffert0.00
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22. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 196 Cruize Nite Lance Scheffel Char Carnoy$317.50 0.00

23. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 198 Dulce Lil Toy Mariya Schneider Emily Saffert$60.00 0.00

24. AQHAC 1160: Working Cow Horse (Composite) - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 517 RL Styling Rey Ryan Gallentine Tracy L & Gary W Thede1.00

2 526 Top Gun Whiskey Ryan Gallentine Jodie & Warren Woronecki0.50

3T 192 LRRSparkNSmartRemedy Lance Scheffel Lisa C Reiter0.00

3T 518 Addatuddy Merada Nic Ryan Gallentine Tracy L Thede0.00

5 196 Cruize Nite Lance Scheffel Char Carnoy0.00

6 530 Gunpowders Jewel Riley Willumsen Lowrance Horse Division0.00

7 200 Sweet Lil Jewels Lance Scheffel Jason T Saffert0.00

8 506 HVQ Bill Cody Billy Yoder Brent & Kelly Johnson0.00

25. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 519 I Inherited Smarts James E Wilson Jim Wilson$270.00 0.00

2 515 WSR Bodees Star Lena Stephen L Stix Stephen L Stix0.00

26. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle (Compostite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 519 I Inherited Smarts James E Wilson Jim Wilson$132.50 0.00

2 515 WSR Bodees Star Lena Stephen L Stix Stephen L Stix0.00

27. NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 515 WSR Bodees Star Lena Stephen L Stix Stephen L Stix$91.25 0.00

29. NCRCHA NPCOW: Non Pro Cowhorse (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 700 Wound A LIttle Tight Chris Bense Chris Bense$20.00 10.00

30. AQHAC 2160: Amt Working Cow Horse (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 509 Boon To Getcha Susan M Nash Susan M Nash0.50

2 515 WSR Bodees Star Lena Stephen L Stix Stephen L Stix0.00

3 508 Suens Little Cat Steven Mattson Julie & Steven Mattson0.00

31. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited Provisional (Reining) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 512 Docs Shiney Amber Lisa C Reiter Lisa Reiter$83.75 0.00

32. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 516 Highlightthatcat Gary W Thede Gary T Thede$80.00 0.00

33. NRCHA SNPL: Select Non Pro Limited (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 516 Highlightthatcat Gary W Thede Gary T Thede$45.00 0.00

34. NCRCHA NPLTBO: Non Pro Limited Boxing (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points
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1 522 Docs Soula Starlight Pamela A Donoho Pam Donoho$40.00 10.00

2 510 Chic By Whiz Amanda Noyce Amanda Noyce8.00

35. AQHAC 2170: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 516 Highlightthatcat Gary W Thede Gary T Thede0.00

2 512 Docs Shiney Amber Lisa C Reiter Lisa Reiter0.00

40. NCRCHA YBOX: Youth Boxing (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 538 Winstons The Boss Amber Johnson Jerry Brunsvold$20.00 10.00

2 576 Romeoak Hailey Saffert Hailey Saffert8.00

41. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore (Composite) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 517 RL Styling Rey Ryan Gallentine Tracy L & Gary W Thede$312.00 0.00

2T 192 LRRSparkNSmartRemedy Lance Scheffel Lisa C Reiter$104.00 0.00

2T 518 Addatuddy Merada Nic Ryan Gallentine Tracy L Thede$104.00 0.00

4 535 Dual Spoonful Zachary S Hedberg Tina M Vesbach0.00

42. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 535 Dual Spoonful Zachary S Hedberg Tina M Vesbach$60.00 0.00

45. NCRCHA RANCH: Ranchers Cowhorse (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 545 Mr. Moonlight Gambler Judd Grover Judd Grover$36.00 10.00

2 528 Jills Got Money Ryan Gallentine Frank & Jerri Kenzy$24.00 8.00

3 699 DJ Smokin Lil Boon Chris Bense Chris Bense6.00

46. HSRMN WKCG1: HSR - Working Cow Go 1 (Composite) - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 45 Mr Whiz On Command Kassidy Peters Kassidy Peters0.00

2 118 Lil Peppy Smoke Preston Lecy Mark Lecy0.00

3 10 Haida Good Smoke Jillian Kostrzewski Mark Lecy0.00

4 136 HR Smart Chexy Peppy Jacob Christenson Lloyd Christenson0.00

5 53 Indian Peps Highbrow Wade Jacobson Wade Jacobson0.00

6T 54 Simba Jacqueline Lucas Rich Lucas0.00

6T 63 Boons Bisca Bella Adeline Nevala Letty Vaughn0.00

8 545 Mr. Moonlight Gambler Judd Grover Judd Grover0.00

9 695 Hick On Weed Katie L Udell Kenneth J Schueller0.00

10 86 Top Cut Choclit Chic Josie Larson Josie Larson0.00

11 110 Slinky With Pep Brooklyn Spencer Mark Lecy0.00

12 98 With A Cherry On Top Cora Borman Cora Borman0.00

49. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 200 Sweet Lil Jewels Lance Scheffel Jason T Saffert$95.00 0.00

50. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 520 A Lil Tassas Please James E Wilson Jim Wilson$91.25 0.00

51. NRCHA OSBT: Open 5 & Under Snaffle Bit (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points
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1 506 HVQ Bill Cody Billy Yoder Brent & Kelly Johnson$60.00 0.00

52. NRCHA NPSBT: Non Pro 5 & Under Snaffle Bit (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 529 Dun Been Stormed Jason T Saffert Jason T Saffert$60.00 1.00

54. NCRCHA NP1KBO: $1000 Non Pro Limited (Boxing) (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 196 Cruize Nite Charlyn Carnoy Char Carnoy$36.00 10.00

2 505 LRR Jetalita Rooster Joan Ebnet Joan Ebnet$24.00 8.00

3 522 Docs Soula Starlight Pamela A Donoho Pam Donoho6.00

55. NCRCHA ROOKBO: Rookie Boxing (Composite) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 698 To Chick Mama 01 Audrey Ottenberg Melissa Hester5.00

2 531 Genuinely Chexy Darla J Peyerk Darla J Peyerk3.00

3 505 LRR Jetalita Rooster Joan Ebnet Joan Ebnet1.00

4 537 Back That Boon Up Shelly Swenson Shelly Swenson1.00

5 507 Annies Little Sage Cindy Lapointe Cindy Lapointe1.00


